
ST. JAMES HIGH SCHOOL FINFEST TOURNAMENT OF BANDS

October 5, 2024

Music Performance-30% Visual Performance-30% Overall Effect-40%

Ensemble - 20% Individual - 10% Ensemble - 20% Individual - 10% Music - 20% Visual - 20%

N. Curtis L. Nieves M. Foxworth R. Forsh J. Gifford C. Stanton

School Class Performance Comp Ach Total Comp Ach Total Total Comp Ach Total Comp Ach Total Total Comp Ach Total Comp Ach Total Total Total Overall 
Rank

McBee A 1:45 72.0 72.0 14.400 75.0 76.0 7.550 21.950 74.0 75.0 14.900 68.0 67.0 6.750 21.650 68.0 69.0 13.700 65.0 65.0 13.000 26.700 70.300 70.300

4 3 4 4 10

Waccamaw A 2:00 75.0 76.0 15.100 78.0 75.0 7.650 22.750 75.0 74.5 14.950 80.0 78.0 7.900 22.850 73.0 73.0 14.600 80.0 80.0 16.000 30.600 76.200 76.200

1 2 1 1 5

Airport A 2:30 73.0 74.0 14.700 75.0 74.0 7.450 22.150 78.0 78.0 15.600 84.0 82.0 8.300 23.900 70.0 70.0 14.000 75.0 75.0 15.000 29.000 75.050 75.050

3 1 2 2 7

Myrtle Beach A 2:45 77.0 73.0 15.000 74.0 74.0 7.400 22.400 73.0 73.0 14.600 70.0 66.0 6.800 21.400 72.0 70.0 14.200 70.0 70.0 14.000 28.200 72.000 72.000

2 4 3 3 8

Philip Simmons AA 3:15 76.0 76.0 15.200 78.0 79.0 7.850 23.050 80.0 81.0 16.100 66.0 66.0 6.600 22.700 74.0 73.0 14.700 75.0 75.0 15.000 29.700 75.450 75.450

5 5 5 5 6

Georgetown AA 3:30 72.0 72.0 14.400 73.0 72.0 7.250 21.650 75.0 76.0 15.100 66.0 65.0 6.550 21.650 71.0 70.0 14.100 70.0 70.0 14.000 28.100 71.400 71.400

6 6 6 6 9

South Florence AA 3:45 79.0 78.0 15.700 79.0 79.0 7.900 23.600 78.0 77.0 15.500 85.0 83.0 8.400 23.900 77.0 76.0 15.300 82.0 82.0 16.400 31.700 79.200 79.200

3 3 4 3 3

Conway AA 4:00 77.0 76.0 15.300 82.0 83.0 8.250 23.550 77.0 76.0 15.300 76.0 74.0 7.500 22.800 78.0 77.0 15.500 85.0 85.0 17.000 32.500 78.850 78.850

4 4 3 4 4

Socastee AA 4:15 80.0 79.0 15.900 87.0 88.0 8.750 24.650 81.0 82.0 16.300 91.0 90.0 9.050 25.350 83.0 81.0 16.400 92.5 92.5 18.500 34.900 84.900 84.900

2 2 1 1 1

Ware Shoals AA 4:30 81.0 83.0 16.400 85.0 86.0 8.550 24.950 84.0 84.0 16.800 89.0 87.0 8.800 25.600 80.0 79.0 15.900 88.0 88.0 17.600 33.500 84.050 84.050

1 1 2 2 2

South Brunswick AAA 5:00 73.0 75.0 14.800 75.0 78.0 7.650 22.450 78.0 79.0 15.700 78.0 77.0 7.750 23.450 81.0 80.0 16.100 80.0 80.0 16.000 32.100 78.000 78.000

4 4 3 3 8

Loris AAA 5:15 75.0 75.0 15.000 79.0 79.0 7.900 22.900 79.0 80.0 15.900 81.0 79.0 8.000 23.900 79.0 76.0 15.500 75.0 75.0 15.000 30.500 77.300 77.300

3 3 4 4 10

Aynor AAA 5:30 83.0 80.0 16.300 85.0 88.0 8.650 24.950 80.0 80.0 16.000 87.0 88.0 8.750 24.750 86.0 86.0 17.200 88.0 88.0 17.600 34.800 84.500 84.500

2 2 2 2 6

North Myrtle Beach AAA 5:45 82.0 84.0 16.600 90.0 89.0 8.950 25.550 82.0 83.0 16.500 90.0 89.0 8.950 25.450 90.0 89.0 17.900 90.0 90.0 18.000 35.900 86.900 86.900

1 1 1 1 4

Central AAAA 7:00 70.0 75.0 14.500 70.0 68.0 6.900 21.400 76.0 75.0 15.100 65.0 65.0 6.500 21.600 86.0 85.0 17.100 87.0 87.0 17.400 34.500 77.500 77.500

3 3 2 3 9

Hanahan AAAA 7:15 79.0 81.0 16.000 88.0 89.0 8.850 24.850 80.0 81.0 16.100 85.0 83.0 8.400 24.500 85.0 88.0 17.300 85.0 85.0 17.000 34.300 83.650 83.650

2 2 3 2 7

Goose Creek AAAA 7:30 83.0 85.0 16.800 89.0 89.0 8.900 25.700 86.0 85.0 17.100 92.0 90.0 9.100 26.200 93.0 94.0 18.700 93.0 93.0 18.600 37.300 89.200 89.200

1 1 1 1 3

Cane Bay AAAAA 8:15 80.0 79.0 15.900 88.0 88.0 8.800 24.700 87.0 86.0 17.300 86.0 84.0 8.500 25.800 84.0 88.0 17.200 85.0 85.0 17.000 34.200 84.700 84.700

3 3 3 3 5

Carolina Forest AAAAA 8:30 84.0 83.0 16.700 94.0 95.0 9.450 26.150 89.0 89.0 17.800 94.0 93.0 9.350 27.150 97.0 95.0 19.200 97.0 97.0 19.400 38.600 91.900 91.900

1 2 1 1 1

Fort Dorchester AAAAA 8:45 83.0 86.0 16.900 92.0 92.0 9.200 26.100 90.0 89.0 17.900 93.0 92.5 9.275 27.175 96.0 94.0 19.000 94.0 94.0 18.800 37.800 91.075 91.075

2 1 2 2 2

St. James Exhibition 9:00 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

AWARDS
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Colorguard Percussion Drum Major

School Class Performance S. Miller A. Land V. Banfield

McBee A 1:45 66.0 76.0 70.0

4 3 4

Waccamaw A 2:00 86.0 90.0 83.0

1 2 2

Airport A 2:30 74.0 94.0 85.0

2 1 1

Myrtle Beach A 2:45 70.0 74.0 77.0

3 4 3

Philip Simmons AA 3:15 65.0 91.0 84.0

6 2 5

Georgetown AA 3:30 66.0 72.0 80.0

5 6 6

South Florence AA 3:45 68.0 88.0 88.0

4 5 4

Conway AA 4:00 79.0 90.0 90.0

3 3 3

Socastee AA 4:15 82.0 96.0 96.0

1 1 1

Ware Shoals AA 4:30 80.0 89.0 92.0

2 4 2

South Brunswick AAA 5:00 89.0 85.0 86.0

2 3 2

Loris AAA 5:15 84.0 84.0 82.0

4 4 3

Aynor AAA 5:30 91.0 96.0 81.0

1 2 4

North Myrtle Beach AAA 5:45 85.0 98.0 91.0

3 1 1

Central AAAA 7:00 66.0 80.0 82.0

2 3 3

Hanahan AAAA 7:15 69.0 90.0 87.0

1 2 2

Goose Creek AAAA 7:30 65.0 95.0 93.0

3 1 1

Cane Bay AAAAA 8:15 65.0 89.0 94.0

3 3 3

Carolina Forest AAAAA 8:30 75.0 97.0 97.0

2 1 1

Fort Dorchester AAAAA 8:45 84.0 95.0 95.0

1 2 2

St. James Exhibition 9:00


